
Year 4 Spellings – 3rd October 2025 

Key spelling rule: If the last syllable of a word is stressed and ends with one consonant letter 
which has just one vowel letter before it, the final consonant letter is doubled before -ed or -ing 
e.g. admitting. The consonant letter is not doubled if the last syllable is unstressed e.g. marketing.  

1. acquit or acquitting 
2. alter or altering 
3. benefit or benefitting 
4. credit or crediting 
5. darken or darkening 
6. equip or equipping 
7. incur or incurring 
8. input or inputting 
9. gallop or galloping 
10. happen or happening 
11. kidnap or kidnapping 
12. omit or omitting 
13. open or opening 
14. transmit or transmitting 
15. worship or worshipping 

 

 

Year 4 Times Tables – 3rd October 2025 

Please practise your 6 times table 

 

 

 

 

 


